House Rent Allowance (HRA) 12,000

Conveyance Allowance 2,000

Special Allowance 3,000

Total Earnings 47,000

Deductions

Deductions Head Monthly Amount (â‚¹)

Provident Fund (PF) 3,600

Professional Tax 200

TDS 1,200

Total Deductions 5,000

Net Salary

Net Payable Salary (â‚¹) 42,000

Net Salary (in words) Forty-Two Thousand Only

Important Notes:
This document is generated electronically and does not require a signature.
Salary slip is a crucial document for income proof, loans, and tax-filing purposes.
Please verify all details; for discrepancies, contact the HR department immediately.